Project : Fixture Type :
Date :Catalog # : Prepared By :
ATG LED Lighting 10588 Monte Vista Ave., Montclair, CA 91763 • www.atgledlighting.com • (951) 245-6222 • ©ATG LED Lighting. All Rights Reserved. 08/04/2020
UNIVERSAL REPLACEMENT POLES- SQUARE
Features & Specifications
Pole Shaft
• Straight poles are 4”, 5”square.
• Pole shaft is electro-welded ASTM-A500 Grade C steel tubing with a

UNIVERSAL REPLACEMENT POLES- SQUARE
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Ordering Guide
Pole
Series
Mounting
Method Material Height 2
Mounting
Configuration
Pole
Finish Optional Accessories
SU4 - 4” x 4” Square Straight Pole
SU5 - 5” x 5” Square Straight Pole
BO - Bolt-On Mount1 - See pole
selection guide for patterns and
fixture matches.
T - Tenon Mount - See pole selection
guide for tenon and fixture/bracket
matches.
S11G – 11 Ga. Steel
(4SQ and
5SQ only)
S07G – 07 Ga. Steel
17.5’
20’
22.5’
25’
27’
S – Single/Parallel
D180 – Double
D90 – Double
DN90 – Double
T90 – Triple
TN120 – Triple
Q90 – Quad
QN90 – Quad
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
WHT – White
*Special colors available,
consult factory
GA – Galvanized Anchor Bolts
SF – Single Flood 3
DF – Double Flood 3
LAB – Less Anchor Bolts
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: SU5-BO-S07G-20-S-BRZ
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FOOTNOTES:
1 - See Area Light Brackets - 3” Reduced Drill Pattern and Area Light Brackets - 5” Traditional DrIll Pattern spec sheets.
2 - Pole heights will have +/- 1/2” tolerance
3 - Universal Square Poles can come with Tenon Mount adapter installed
4 - See Flood Lighting Brackets section for choice of FBO brackets
5 - Galvanized archor bolts and base covers are optional accessories
Project : Fixture Type :
Date :Catalog # : Prepared By :
ATG LED Lighting 10588 Monte Vista Ave., Montclair, CA 91763 • www.atgledlighting.com • (951) 245-6222 • ©ATG LED Lighting. All Rights Reserved. 08/04/2020
UNIVERSAL REPLACEMENT POLES- SQUARE
POLE1
Mtg. Height
Length
(ft)
Wall Thick
(ga)
BOLT CIRCLE EPA
Designator
Dia.